Albion 2019

Powiatowy Konkurs Jezyka
Angielskiego

Szkota podstawowa, klasy 4-6, klucz

Exercisel

Across

4. FOUGHT

5. HELPFUL

7. UPSET

8. ENERGETIC
9. CAUGHT

Down

1. JULY

2. CHEMIST

3. NEWSAGENTS
4. FOGGY

6. OCTOPUS

Exerciselll

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

skiing
excited
mind
quite
were
delicious
forest
local
bought
photos

Exercise lll

a) am/'m taking

b) will be/’ll be

C) plays

d) tried/was trying

e) was raining/rained

f) do not enjoy/don’t enjoy/didn’t enjoy
9) will not win/won’t win

h) went

i) does not live/doesn’t live

)] are made

Exercise IV

(one point for every crossed out word)
MARKERMIAHEABDTEACHERSPORTS
HAEEWASMATHSLYINGONERASERH
ERPEBEDANDPENCHSHARPENERDR
EAMINGSCIENCEOFRUEERSUMMER
PUPHHOLIDAYS

marker, head teacher, sports hall, maths, eraser,
PE, pencil sharpener, science, ruler, pupil
Secret message: Mia was lying on her bed and
dreaming of the summer holidays.

Exercise V

a) Where were you born?

b) Warsaw is the biggest city in Poland.

C) What does your sister look like?

d) It is going to snow.

e) A lion isn’t as fast as a cheetah.

f) When was the mobile phone invented?

9) We have to go to school.

h) My score is better than yours.

i) Who did you meet at the cinema yesterday?

)i He has never been to England.



